
    Starters

Beef Tartare, Fried Bread with Garlic

Duck Rillettes with Green Peppercorns • Bread

Salmon Tartare with Avocado • Sun-dried 
Tomatoes • Dill and Lime • Baguette
 
   
    Soups

Strong Beef Tail Broth Soup 
with Meet and Noodles 

According to the daily menu 
 

    Main dishes

Beef Sirloin with Cream Sauce
• Carlsbad Dumplings 

Beef Burger • Steak Chips
• Homemade Tartar Sauce 

Beer Beef Goulash
• Homemade Bread Dumplings   

Half a Duck on a Baking Tray • Red Cabbage
• Potato Dumplings

Marinated Roast Beef Ribs • Toasted Bread  

Pork tenderloin • Confit Potatoes with Spinach
and Bacon

Fried Pork Tenderloin Cutlets
• Mashed Potatoes     

Grilled Chicken Steak
• Potatoes • Limet Juice
   
Salmon Steak with Glazed Vegetables
• Potato-Mustard Puree

Creamy Risotto with grilled Shrimps   

Creamy Risotto     

189 Kč

129 Kč

179 Kč

59 Kč

59 Kč

194 Kč

249 Kč

189 Kč

269 Kč

296 Kč

269 Kč

229 Kč

230 Kč

279 Kč

259 Kč

219 Kč

    Salads

Caesar Salad with Chicken

Caesar Basic (without Meat)

Leaf Salad with Goat Cheese au Gratin
• Beets and Caramelized Nuts

    Children‘s menu

Beef Sirloin with Cream Sauce
• Carlsbad Dumplings 

Chicken Schnitzel • Mashed Potatoes

    Dessertst

Chocolate Fondant • Plum Coulis

Apple Strudel from Beer Dough
• Vanilla Ice Cream

Potato Pancakes with Plum Jam 
and Poppy Seeds

    Snacks that pair well with beer 

Pickled Camembert • Bread

Pickled Sausages • Bread

    Our speciality

Kamenická Beer Pancake CLASSIC
(Bacon, Onion)

Kamenická Beer Pancake GOURMET
(Bacon, Onion, Camembert, Romadur)

189 Kč

149 Kč

179 Kč

129 Kč

126 Kč

129 Kč

89 Kč

115 Kč

78 Kč

69 Kč

115 Kč

145 Kč

Information about the allergens contained
is provided by the operator upon request of the customer.


