Starters		Salads	
Beef Tartare, Fried Bread with Garlic	189 Kč	Caesar Salad with Chicken	189 Kč
Duck Rillettes with Green Peppercorns • Bread	129 Kč	Caesar Basic (without Meat)	149 Kč
Salmon Tartare with Avocado • Sun-dried Tomatoes • Dill and Lime • Baguette	179 Kč	Leaf Salad with Goat Cheese au Gratin • Beets and Caramelized Nuts	179 Kč
Soups		Children's menu	
Strong Beef Tail Broth Soup with Meet and Noodles	59 Kč	Beef Sirloin with Cream Sauce • Carlsbad Dumplings	129 Kč
According to the daily menu	59 Kč	Chicken Schnitzel • Mashed Potatoes	126 Kč
Main dishes		<u>چ</u> ې	
Beef Sirloin with Cream Sauce • Carlsbad Dumplings	194 Kč	Dessertst	
Beef Burger • Steak Chips • Homemade Tartar Sauce	249 Kč	Chocolate Fondant • Plum Coulis Apple Strudel from Beer Dough	129 Kč 89 Kč
Beer Beef Goulash • Homemade Bread Dumplings	189 Kč	Vanilla Ice Cream Potato Pancakes with Plum Jam	115 Kč
Half a Duck on a Baking Tray • Red Cabbage • Potato Dumplings	269 Kč	and Poppy Seeds	
Marinated Roast Beef Ribs • Toasted Bread	296 Kč	Snacks that pair well with beer	
Pork tenderloin • Confit Potatoes with Spinach and Bacon	269 Kč	Pickled Camembert • Bread	78 Kč
Fried Pork Tenderloin Cutlets • Mashed Potatoes	229 Kč	Pickled Sausages • Bread	69 Kč
Grilled Chicken Steak • Potatoes • Limet Juice	230 Kč	Our speciality	
Salmon Steak with Glazed Vegetables • Potato-Mustard Puree	279 Kč	Kamenická Beer Pancake CLASSIC (Bacon, Onion)	115 Kč
Creamy Risotto with grilled Shrimps	259 Kč	Kamenická Beer Pancake GOURMET (Bacon, Onion, Camembert, Romadur)	145 Kč
Creamy Risotto	219 Kč	Information about the allergens	
		is provided by the operator upon request of the	customer.